4430 South Adams County Parkway
ist Floor, Suite W2000
Brighton, CO 80601-58204

Community & Economic
Development Department

www.adcogov.org

ADAMS COUNTY " 720323,6996
SPECIAL USE PERMIT

Application submittals must include all documents on this checklist as well as this pgae. Please use
the reference guide (pg. 2) included in this packet for more information on each submittal item.

All submittals shall include one (1) hard copy of all documents and one (1) electronic copy with
all documents combined in a single PDF. For hard copies, each document shall be labeled or
tabbed with the corresponding checklist number

74

1. Development Application Form (pg. 3)

M‘:{E& Application Fees (see table below)
oA

.3%? Written Explanation, including:

a. Purpose of Project

b. Proposedﬁ Timeframe

. Site Plan Showing Proposed Development

. Proof of Ownership (warranty deed, title policy, or copy of current lease)

4
5. Traffic Impact Letter
6

7

. Proof of Water, Sewer, and Trash Services

J% 8. Proof of Utilities (e.g. electric, gaS)N ;}.\

9. Legal Description
X| 10. Certificate of Taxes Paid

Application Fees Amount Due
: ] $500 (residential) . P .
Special Use Permit $700 (non-residential) With application submittal

Tri-County Health
*made payable to Tri County $55 With application submittal
Health




February 4, 2019

PLANNING & BOARD OF COMMISIONER

| Cathy Morales would like to conduct a year round business located at 52™ Sheridan | WILL BE ON MY
25™ YEAR AT THIS LOCATION. The businesses | run at this location are the following a garden center,
Fireworks Tent, Fresh Roasted Chile, and Christmas tree lot. | also have a corn roaster, and sell Custom
Made t shirts as well as Novelties and Pinon. In addition to my businesses 1 would also like to sale all
year confetti fireworks, canned goods such as cheese, vegetables, salsas and fruits all jars are FDA
approved. | would also like to run my food truck at this location year round. | currently have 1 Office
trailer, 3 storage trailers and one 3x5 trailer on site. The 1% trailer is used for fireworks equipment. The
2" is a refrigerated trailer for when we are in Chile season we fill the container with 30Ibs bags of Chile
to keep fresh. When the Chile season is over we use the 2" trailer to store our Chile equipment. The 3™
trailer is for Christmas tree equipment and when we are in season we use this trailer to store the trees
in case the weather conditions are too cold so we do not lose the trees. And lastly The 3 X 5 Trailer is
used as a storage trailer for our propane tanks. These Trailers are a need and necessity for our
businesses so that we can keep our equipment properly and safely stored and out of sight when we are
not in business for those particular seasons.

| Hope you take this proposal into consideration
Thank You
Sincerely

Cathy Morales

,Zﬂ*%cf\@'(/ pyss




Community & Economic
Development Department

4430 South Adams County Parkway
Lst Floor, Suite W2000
Brighton, CO 80601-8204

www.adcogov.org

720.523.6800
ADTY oA 720.523.6998

Application Type:

[_] Conceptual Review [} Preliminary PUD Temporary Use
|:|Subdivision, Preliminary L___| Final PUD D Variance
[] Subdivision, Final [],Rezone [ Conditional Use
] Plat Correction/ Vacation Special Use [] Other:

7

PROJECT NAME: [morales family sesonL. BUISNESS

APPLICANT
Name(s): |cCATHY MORALES |  Phone#: [720-309-5618 ]
Address: |766 POLARIS PL; THORNTON |

City, State, Zip: |THORNTON |

2nd Phone #:  |720-628-7632 |  Email IMORALESFAMILYINC.@GMAIL.COM |
OWNER

Name(s): |JAMES GORYETTE |  Phone#: |[303-838-2503 | |
Address: [PO.BOX PINE COLO. |

City, State, Zip: |PINE COLO.80470 |

2nd Phone #:  |N/A |  Email: [nvA |

TECHNICAL REPRESENTATIVE (Consultant, Engineer, Surveyor, Architect, etc.)

Name: | |  Phone#: | |

Address: | ]

City, State, Zip: | |

2nd Phone #: | | Email: ] |
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THES IS A TECATLY RINDING AGREEMENT. YOU ARE ADVISIED T SERK THE ADVE
OF LEGAL COUNSEL PRIOR TO SIGNING 1T IF YOU DO NOT COMPLETELY
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case of muitiple Tenans(s). Tenani(s) agree 1o remr Fom Lendiond 2 po=ficn of e Laod locaed ot
5200 Sheridem  Adems Comnty., Sz of Colorado herefnafier referred to 25 “Premises.” The
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To Whom it may concern: 2/04/2019
United Site Services is the current 2019 Service Provider for the Portable Toilets for:

CATHY MORALES

766 Polaris Place

Thornton, CO. 80260

We will be providing the Restroom for the Following Location.
JANUARY-DECEMBER 2019

5201 Sheridan For Fireworks, Christmas Trees and Chili.
Feel free to Contact me with any other Questions
Sincerely,

Ken Black

United Site Services



2/4/2019 Adams County CO - Basic Mobile

e

w ADAMS COUNTY P

COERDRADL

Parcel #: 0182518206004

Tools
Description

Property Report - 5200 SHERIDAN BLVD
SBGM LAND TRUST (DATED 12/24/2008)

Hyperlinks

Link to Property Report

Details

Parcel Number i T M

0182518206004

Subdivision

BERKELEY VILLAGE FILING NO 1

Parcel Address 1:
5200 SHERIDAN BLVD

Parcel Address 2:
CcO

Owner

SBGM LAND TRUST (DATED 12/24/2008)

bericlan Blyd

Owner Address;

PO BOX 306

Owner City, State, Zip: i
PI N E CO 80470"0306 E,;_j’_.:i;":l;:,;’:,;.“‘_,T_’...'."C”"' et el

Property Info

0182518206004

oy

3Z( Parcel #: 0182518206004 Hillshade... 0 50 =

https://gisapp.adcogov.org/Htmi5Viewer/index.html?viewer=BasicMobile. BasicMobile&run=Startup2Parcel&value=0182518206004 1M



DESCRIPTION OF SITE

Address:
City, State, Zip:

Area (acres or
square feet):

Tax Assessor
Parcel Number

EXistng
Zoning:

EXisting Land
Use:

Proposed Land
Use:

5200 Sheridan Bivd. |

|Arvada Colo 80003 |

975

0182518206004

c-4

vacante

Seasonal Fireworks,chile, Christmastree and ect.

Have you attended a Conceptual Review? YES | | NG| Bg o]

If Yes, please list PRE#: [

=

| hereby certify that | am making this application as owner of the above described property or acting
under the authority of the owner (attached authorization, if not owner). | am familiar with all
pertinent requirements, procedures, and fees of the County. | understand that the Application Review
Fee is non-refundable. All statements made on this form and additional application materials are
true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Name;

Name:

LCathy Morales I Date: |2/30/2'l 9 I

Owner's Printed Name

[Cathy Morales |

Owner's Signature
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To Whom it may concern: 2/04/2019
United Site Services is the current 2019 Service Prdvi_der for the Portable Toilets for:

CATHY MORALES

766 Polaris Place

Thornton, CO. 80260

We will be providing the Restroom for the Following Location.
JANUARY-DECEMBER 2019

5201 Sheridan For Fireworks, Christmas Trees and Chili.
Feel free to Contact me with any other Questions
Sincerely,

Ken Black

United Site Services



Adams County Treasurer
Receipt of Tax Payment

Account Parcel Number Receipt Date Effective Date Receipt Number
R0105441 0182518206004 May 3, 2017 Apr 30, 2017 2017-05-03-
NetVantage-39849

SBGM LAND TRUST (DATED 12/24/2008}
POBOX 306
PINE, CO 80470-0306

Sttus Address Pavor

3209 SHERIDAN BLVD 000000000

Lzgel Description

SUB:BERKELEY VILLAGE FILING NO 1 DESC: PT OF BERKELEY VILLAGE FILING NO 1 TOG WIT= 2 =7

U7 SEC 18/3/68 BEGAT W4 CORSEC ISTHEGSOFT THN A0 FT TOTRUEPOBTH N30 FT TE S 282 oY

Z<9+66 FTTHN7ID40ME 18820 FTTHN 110 FT THE 22830 FTTH S 285 FT TR W 1337 T2 8 128 =7

TOPTONNROWILINWIZNDAVETH WI1I3S0FTTHN OFTTHWALGN ROW LN & sy 5 <717

“TTOTRUE POB 18/3/68 AND

Property Code Aol Assessal Yess A= sty

ACANT COMMERCTIAL LD - 0206 A i T uE i I

ZPayments Received

Crerk STaB823

Zheck Number 000350043

Pavinents Applied

Yesr Charges Billed Prior Paviments New Payments Balance

o6 Tax Chargz 57.168.52 S0.00 $7,168.52 50.00

$7.168.52 50.00

Balance Due as of Apr 30, 2017 $0.00

ALL CHECKS ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL COLLECTION Thank you for your payment!

Adams County Treasurer 4430 S Adams County Pkwy 2436 Brighton CO 80601 720.523.6160Page 1 of 1

O
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